
Bosisio 04 09 22 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 886 TENCA E. 15:38.255
Tempo gara

1 2:15.843 16:02:12.635

2 2:13.845 16:04:26.480

3 2:14.583 16:06:41.063

4 2:14.167 16:08:55.230

5 2:13.697 16:11:08.927

6 2:13.662 16:13:22.589

7 2:12.458 16:15:35.047

 Po. 2 - # 826 RONCHETTI C. + 01.015
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.243 16:02:15.035

2 2:14.844 16:04:29.879

3 2:14.792 16:06:44.671

4 2:14.364 16:08:59.035

5 2:12.800 16:11:11.835

6 2:12.084 16:13:23.919

7 2:12.143 16:15:36.062

 Po. 3 - # 799 DIOTTI S. + 02.045
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.727 16:02:18.519

2 2:13.931 16:04:32.450

3 2:12.757 16:06:45.207

4 2:14.823 16:09:00.030

5 2:13.403 16:11:13.433

6 2:11.586 16:13:25.019

7 2:12.073 16:15:37.092

 Po. 4 - # 213 DRAGONE D. + 06.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.788 16:02:26.580

2 2:13.868 16:04:40.448

3 2:14.584 16:06:55.032

4 2:12.596 16:09:07.628

5 2:12.537 16:11:20.165

6 2:10.836 16:13:31.001

7 2:10.693 16:15:41.694

 Po. 5 - # 159 TITA M. + 06.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.498 16:02:16.290

2 2:14.293 16:04:30.583

3 2:14.946 16:06:45.529

4 2:15.324 16:09:00.853

5 2:13.692 16:11:14.545

6 2:13.938 16:13:28.483

7 2:13.522 16:15:42.005

 Po. 6 - # 427 ZANON A. + 11.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.084 16:02:16.876

2 2:19.037 16:04:35.913

3 2:14.777 16:06:50.690

4 2:14.421 16:09:05.111

5 2:14.541 16:11:19.652

6 2:15.667 16:13:35.319

7 2:11.345 16:15:46.664

 Po. 7 - # 898 ZANON G. + 12.743
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.061 16:02:17.853

2 2:15.836 16:04:33.689

3 2:15.029 16:06:48.718

4 2:15.585 16:09:04.303

5 2:14.619 16:11:18.922

6 2:15.350 16:13:34.272

7 2:13.518 16:15:47.790

 Po. 8 - # 615 RADAELLI R. + 20.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.590 16:02:22.382

2 2:17.224 16:04:39.606

3 2:17.946 16:06:57.552

4 2:15.138 16:09:12.690

5 2:14.661 16:11:27.351

6 2:13.955 16:13:41.306

7 2:13.981 16:15:55.287

 Po. 9 - # 742 PAOLETTI M. + 33.476
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.784 16:02:20.576

2 2:16.816 16:04:37.392

3 2:14.122 16:06:51.514

4 2:15.008 16:09:06.522

5 2:16.385 16:11:22.907

6 2:27.966 16:13:50.873

7 2:17.650 16:16:08.523

 Po. 10 - # 689 DAMATO A. + 34.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.241 16:02:20.033

2 2:18.675 16:04:38.708

3 2:18.100 16:06:56.808

4 2:19.254 16:09:16.062

5 2:19.162 16:11:35.224

6 2:17.634 16:13:52.858

7 2:16.215 16:16:09.073

 Po. 11 - # 985 DAL BO` M. + 39.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.528 16:02:24.320

2 2:18.541 16:04:42.861

3 2:17.889 16:07:00.750

4 2:18.544 16:09:19.294

5 2:18.621 16:11:37.915

6 2:18.346 16:13:56.261

7 2:18.202 16:16:14.463

 Po. 12 - # 131 DRAGO A. + 1:25.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.930 16:02:25.722

2 2:25.519 16:04:51.241

3 2:24.401 16:07:15.642

4 2:25.359 16:09:41.001

5 2:26.355 16:12:07.356

6 2:26.795 16:14:34.151

7 2:26.700 16:17:00.851

 Po. 13 - # 949 SCOLARI S. + 1:51.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.397 16:02:26.189

2 2:20.933 16:04:47.122

3 2:22.833 16:07:09.955

4 2:41.172 16:09:51.127

5 2:30.240 16:12:21.367

6 2:31.465 16:14:52.832

7 2:33.832 16:17:26.664

 Po. 14 - # 263 FIORIN M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.300 16:02:41.092

2 2:26.332 16:05:07.424

3 2:27.855 16:07:35.279

4 2:27.783 16:10:03.062

Fastest lap: 2:10.693 
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